
Plan Holder's List -Dunphy Park Contaminated Soil Removal Project Re-bid Updated: 5/3/2021

City of Sausalito

Name/Company Address Phone Number Email Address Contact

Resource Environmental, Inc. 13100 Alondra Blvd, Ste 108, Cerritos CA 90703 562-468-7000 bids@resource-env.com Kristina Macias
Yerba Buena Engineering 1340 Egbert Ave San Francisco CA 94124 415-822-4400  mgalarza@yerba-buena.net Miguel Galarza 
Power One, LLC 2550 E. Miraloma Way Suite #200 Anaheim, Ca 92806 714-462-8339 awebb@power1ais.com Andrea Webb
Innovative Construction Solutions 2525 Stanwell Drive Ste 200 Concord, Ca 94520 925-574-2605 ERager@icsinc.TV Eric Rager
Brannon Corporation 10492 Dougherty Avenue, Morgan Hill, CA 95037 415-410-7832 amina@brannondemo.com Amina Taiyab
Ghilotti Construction Company 246 Ghilotti Ave, Santa Rosa, CA 95407 707-585-1221 annette@ghilotti.com Annette Conley 
CVE Demolition, Inc 4263 N Selland Ave, Fresno, CA 93722 661-433-9296 briannad@cvecorp.com Brianna Dobbs
Pacific States Environmental Contractors, Inc 11555 Dublin Blvd, Dublin, CA 94568 925-803-4333 cpieri@pacificstates.net     Chris Pieri
RRM Inc 2560 Soquel Ave Suite 202, Santa Cruz, CA 95062 831-227-4719 matt@rrmsc.com Matt Kaempf
Eleven Engineering, Inc. 1003 Clegg Ct., Suite G, Petaluma, CA 94954 415-902-0574 kjarmicki@eleven-eng.com Kyle Jarmicki 
Azul Works, Inc. 1400 Egbert Ave, San Francisco, CA 94124 415-937-6114 stang@azulworks.com Susan Tang
Team Ghilotti, Inc. 2531 Petaluma Blvd South, Petaluma, CA 94952 707-763-8700 gabed@teamghilotti.com Gabe Duran
Ghilotti Bros 525 Jacoby Street, San Rafael, 94901 415-256-2217 estimator@gbi1914.com Jesse Braniff
Michael Paul Company, Inc. 1200 Casa Grande Road, Petaluma, CA 94954 707-769-1006, ext 2 mpc.jmaher@gmail.com Julia Maher
Schreder and Brandt MFG, INC. 275 Fairchild Ave Suite 100A, Chico CA 95973 530-899-1104 emily@schrederandbrandt.com Emily Morris
Soil Mixing Services, Inc. 419 E Arrow Hwy Claremont, CA 91711  909-208-2362 soilmixingservices@gmail.com Nels Christiansen
CF Contracting, Inc. 850 S. Van Ness Ave, Suite 21, San Francisco, CA, 94110 415-573-5072 mwangi@cfcontracting.com Humphrey Mwangi
Summit Environmental Contractors  33161 Camino Capistrano, San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 949-429-8263 rachel@summitenvcon.com Rachel Banach 
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